¥ NASAL VL

RESTAURANTE




VINO TINTO

Red wine

Celeste Crianza
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO
Hito

D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Carmelo Rodero 9 Meses
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Pago de los Capellanes Roble
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Pruno
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Pago de los Capellanes Crianza
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Emilio Moro
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Cepa 21
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Malleolus
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Aalto

D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO
Figuero Vinas Viejas
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Rivendel Roble
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Carmelo Rodero 9 Meses
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Pepe Yllera
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Dehesa de Los Candnigos Crianza
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Tomas Postigo
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Hito Magnum
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Gallinita Ciega
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Matarromera Crianza
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Hacienda Monasterio
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Solideo
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Flor de Pingus
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Pago de Carraovejas Crianza
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

PSI
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Aster Crianza
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Carmelo Rodero Crianza
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

25,00 €
20,00 €
19,00 €
23,50 €
20,00 €
37,50 €
32,00 €
32,00 €
55,00 €
52,00 €
46,00 €
18,00 €
45,00 €
19,00 €
36,00 €
38,00 €
45,00 €
19,00 €
32,00 €
51,00 €
69,00 €
195,00 €
48,00 €
70,00 €
23,00 €

34,00 €

Vega Sicilia Unico

D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Vega Sicilia Valbuena 5° Ao
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Alién

D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Altos Ibéricos Crianza
D.O.C. RIOJA

Luis Canas Crianza
D.0.C.RIOJA

Muga Crianza
D.0.C. RIOJA

Vina Alberdi Crianza
D.0.C. RIOJA

Ramon Bilbao Edicion Limitada

D.0.C.RIOJA

Vina Ardanza Reserva
D.0.C.RIOJA

Trasnocho
D.0.C. RIOJA

Roda Reserva
D.0.C.RIOJA

Roda | Reserva
D.0.C.RIOJA

Orube
D.0.C. RIOJA

Onal Crianza
D.0.C. RIOJA

Rioja Alta 904 Gran Reserva
D.O.C. RIOJA

Rioja Alta 890 Gran Reserva
D.O.C. RIOJA

Vina Pomal Compromiso
D.0.C.RIOJA

Montecillo Crianza
D.0.C. RIOJA

Montecillo Edicion Limitada
D.0.C. RIOJA

Somiadors
D.0. EMPORDA

Purgatori
D.0. COSTERS DEL SEGRE

Jean Leon 3055 Merlot
D.O. PENEDES

Guelbenzu Evo
D.O. RIBERA DEL QUEILES

Hécula
D.O.YECLA

Solanera Vinas Viejas
D.0.YECLA

12 Volts
V.T. MALLORCA

4 Kilos
V.T. MALLORCA

380,00 €
175,00 €
99,00 €
19,00 €
20,00 €
32,00 €
25,00 €
22,00 €
45,00 €
150,00 €
52,00 €
80,00 €
23,00 €
19,00 €
79,00 €
171,00 €
42,00 €
19,00 €
26,00 €
22,00 €
38,00 €
21,00 €
28,00 €
19,00 €
28,00 €
28,00 €

41,00 €



Gallinas & Focas
V.T. MALLORCA

Camins del Priorat
D.0.Q. PRIORAT

Habla del Silencio
V.T. EXTREMADURA

Habla n°18
V.T. EXTREMADURA

Juan Gil
D.O. JUMILLA

San Roman
V.T. CASTILLA Y LEON

Abadia Retuerta LeDomaine
V.T. CASTILLA Y LEON

Mauro
V.T. CASTILLAY LEON

Terreus
V.T. CASTILLAY LEON

Chivite Coleccion 125 Reserva
D.O. NAVARRA

Alaya Tierra
D.0. ALMANZA

Pétalos del Bierzo
D.O. BIERZO

Dominio del Benedito Las Sabias
D.0.TORO

Dominio del Bendito El Primer Paso
D.0.TORO

Pintia

D.0.TORO

24 Mozas
D.0.TORO

El Titan del Bendito
D.0.TORO

El Lomo Vendimia Seleccionada
D.O.P.ISLAS CANARIAS

Dominguez Tinto Clasico
D.0. TACORONTE-ACENTEJO

Vina Norte Maceracion Carbonica
D.0. TACORONTE-ACENTEJO

Presas Ocampo Tinto Joven
D.0. TACORONTE-ACENTEJO

Tr3vejos Baboso Negro
D.0. ABONA

36,00 €
34,00 €
22,00 €
41,00 €
25,00 €
48,00 €
52,00 €
48,00 €
150,00 €
43,00 €
33,00 €
34,00 €
35,00 €
24,00 €
69,00 €
19,00 €
70,00 €
22,50 €
19,00 €
18,00 €
18,00 €

29,00 €

VINO BLANCO
White wine

Sons de Prades
D.O. CONCA DE BARBERA

Milmanda
D.0. CONCA DE BARBERA

Jean Leon 3055 Chardonnay
D.O. PENEDES

Waltraud
D.O. PENEDES

Paco & Lola
D.O. RIAS BAIXAS

Paco & Lola Vintage
D.O. RIAS BAIXAS

Mar de Frades
D.O. RIAS BAIXAS

Carallan
D.O. RIAS BAIXAS

Santiago Ruiz
D.O. RIAS BAIXAS

Terras Gauda
D.O. RIAS BAIXAS

O Luar do Sil
D.O.VALDEORRAS

José Pariente Verdejo
D.O. RUEDA

José Pariente Cuvée Especial
D.O. RUEDA

Belondrade y Lurton
D.O. RUEDA

Finca La Colina
D.O. RUEDA

Valdubén Verdejo
D.O. RUEDA

Flor de Vetus Verdejo
D.0. RUEDA

Marqués de Riscal Limousin
D.0. RUEDA

Remirez de Ganuza Blanco
D.O.C. RIOJA

Castillo de Ygay Blanco Gran Reserva 1986
D.O.C. RIOJA

Astobiza
D.O. TXAKOLI DE ALAVA

Nuva
D.O.VALENCIA

Habla de ti
V.T. EXTREMADURA

San Roman Malvasia
D.0.TORO

Rubicén Seco
D.O. LANZAROTE

Amalia
D.O. LANZAROTE

39,00 €
85,00 €
21,00 €
26,00 €
19,00 €
29,00 €
25,00 €
19,00 €
22,00 €
25,00 €
20,00 €
21,00 €
39,00 €
55,00 €
27,00 €
23,00 €
19,00 €
28,00 €
38,00 €
480,00 €
23,00 €
19,00 €
22,00 €
65,00 €
21,00 €

25,00 €



Bermejo Seco
D.O. LANZAROTE

Manto Semidulce
D.O. LANZAROTE

Yaiza Seco
D.0. LANZAROTE

Yaiza Afrutado
D.O. LANZAROTE

Gara Seco
D.O. LANZAROTE

El Lomo Listan Blanco
D.O.P.ISLAS CANARIAS

Forastera
D.O.P ISLAS CANARIAS

Vinatigo Ancestral Blanco
D.O.P.ISLAS CANARIAS

Flor de Chasna Afrutado
D.O. ABONA

La Jirafa Afrutada
D.O. ABONA

Vina Herzas Seco
D.O.VALLE DE GUIMAR

VINO ROSADO

Rosé wine

Perlarena Rosado
D.0.TORO

Lalomba
D.O.C. RIOJA

ESPUMOSOS
Sparkling wine

Moét & Chandon Imperial
A.0.C. CHAMPAGNE

G.H. Mumm
A.O0.C. CHAMPAGNE

Agusti Torello Mata Brut Reserva
D.0. CAVA

AT Roca Rosado Reserva
D.O. CAVA

Brut Barroco Freixenet
D.O. CAVA

Elyssia Gran Cuvée
D.O. CAVA

Agusti Torell6 Mata Gran Reserva Barrica

D.O. CAVA

Reserva Real Freixenet
D.O. CAVA

Maison Rosier
FRANCIA

24,00 €
19,00 €
21,00 €
21,00 €
25,00 €
20,00 €
25,00 €
34,00 €
19,00 €
18,00 €

20,00 €

18,00 €

25,00 €

60,00 €
49,00 €
23,00 €
28,00 €
28,00 €
24,00 €
34,00 €
39,00 €

22,00 €

VINO DE POSTRE

Dessert wine

Bermejo Moscatel
D.O. LANZAROTE

Niepoort 20 Aiios Tawny
VINHO DO PORTO

Niepoort LBV
VINHO DO PORTO

Pedro Ximenez La Canada
D.O. MONTILLA-MORILES

Gramona Vi de Glass Gewiirztraminer
D.O. PENEDES

Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos
HUNGRIA

Tokaji Aszu 3 Puttonyos
HUNGRIA

GRAN FORMATO
Big bottles

Juan Gil Magnum
D.0. JUMILLA

Pago de Carraovejas Crianza Magnum
D.O. RIBERA DEL DUERO

Copa
6,50 €

6,00 €
7,00 €
13,00 €
6,50 €
14,00 €

13,00 €



